Date
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022

All Grants, Awards, Fellowships, RAS200, Medals

and Prizes

Category of Grant
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence

Conference/meeting travel/subsistence

Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence

Conference/meeting travel/subsistence

Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Funding for Meetings

Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries

Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries

Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries

Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries

Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries
Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries

Undergraduate Summer Research Bursaries

Awarded to
Royal Holloway University of London
The Open University

University College London

The Open University
The Open University
Imperial College London

The Open University

University of Bristol

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Warwick

University of Cambridge

University of Groningen

University of Cambridge

Lancaster University

Leiden University

University of Birmingham

University of Exeter

University of St Andrews
Durham University
University of Cambridge
University of Sheffield
University of Southampton
University of Glasgow
University of St Andrews
University of Southampton
University of Glasgow
Durham University
University of Dundee

University of Glasgow

Jodrell Bank Centre for Astrophysics, University

of Manchester
University of St Andrews
University of Bath
Northumbria University

Northumbria University

Amount Awarded

£

th th

th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th ¢th th th th

th th th th th

1,000.00
500.00
328.00

750.00
450.00
750.00
230.00

1,000.00
740.00
860.00
877.00
450.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
570.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

Title of Application
Application for the RAS Conference/ Meeting Travel Grant
Luxembourg Space Resources Week Conference Travel

Grant to attend the course Space Optics Instrument Design & Technology 2022
Grant to support presentation of "Evaluation of sensors for the detection of energy resolved very
soft X-ray fluorescence" at SPIE Astronomical Telescopes + Instrumentation 2022

Travel expenses to attend Space Resources Week 2022 Luxembourg conference
InSight Mission Science Team Meeting

Mercury 2022 travel and subsistence.
Exoplanets IV Conference - Revisiting a Classic: A Comprehensive Reanalysis of the
Transmission Spectrum of the Archetypal Hot Jupiter WASP-17b

Travel Grant Application for the US-Japan Workshop on Magnetic Reconnection 2022
RAS support for Exoplanets IV conference travel/subsistence

Travel Grant

Support for travel to IAUS361

Support for attendance at Exoplanets IV conference

Support for travel to AGU Fall Meeting 2022

Postdoc Researcher

Exploring Compact Object Mergers as the Engines of Explosive Transients

Thunderstruck: high-resolution simulations of lightning storms on tidally locked rocky exoplanets
The Populations of Massive Protostellar Clusters with ALMA: support for an undergraduate
summer student oroiect

Nonlinear quenching of the Sun's polar field in Cycle 19

Understanding radial velocity systematics arising from profile fitting

Detecting waves in the Sun's corona

Exploring the accreting compact object population in the Andromeda Galaxy
Variability of Mg Il lines in the Sun

Can a MOND model of the local supervoid solve the Hubble tension?

A background music and imagery for the interactive 3D Universe Astera

Mass dynamics reconstruction for gravitational wave bursts

Exact Solutions for Torsional Reconnection

Identifying and studying the properties of young variable stars in the IC1396 region

Investigation of spectroscopic molecular hydrogen emission in solar jets

Summer Research Project - "Mapping the formation of stars in distant galaxies"
History of Astronomy undergraduate research bursary at St Andrews
Establishing the Undergraduate Bath Physics Observatory

Using Machine Learning to understand the Van Allen Radiation Belts

How well do electrons surf on electromagnetic waves?



18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022

18/05/2022
01/11/2022

01/11/2022

01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022

01/11/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
02/02/2022
01/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
20/01/2022
20/01/2022

E&O
E&O
E&O

E&O

Conference/meeting travel/subsistence

Conference/meeting travel/subsistence

Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Conference/meeting travel/subsistence
Funding for Meetings

Funding for Meetings

Observing/field trips

Observing/field trips

Observing/field trips

Observing/field trips

Small research project working with amateur

astronomers

E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

Herschel Medal
Maunder Medal
Chapman Medal
Newton Medal
Newton Medal

Winton A Award, 2022
RAS Education Award, 2022 P

Glasgow International College
Open University Space Society
Settle Stories Limited

Faulkes Telescope Project Limited
uCL

Open University

Liverpool John Moores University
University of Aberdeen

Imperial College London
University of Southampton
University of Cambridge

ucCL

University of Warwick
University of Exeter

Royal Observatory Edinburgh
University of Oxford

University of Central Lancashire
Newcastle University

ucL

Northumbria University

Open University

ucL

Open University

Open University

University of Kent
Pembrokeshire College
Clitheroe Royal Grammar School
University of Newcastle

Queen Elizabeth's High School
Cheltenham Science Festivals
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Southfield Primary School

th

th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th

th th th th th th th th th th th th th th

800.00
250.00
1,357.75

3,985.00
375.00

798.26

1,000.00
170.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
586.00
444.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
800.00
300.00
500.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
400.00
1,100.00
997.12
1,100.00

1,281.00
3,056.00
1,098.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
1,250.00

768.00
1,712.46

369.73

667.50
2,250.00
2,250.00
1,000.00

500.00

The Antikythera Mechanism: Using an ancient computer to teach basic astronomy concepts

Funding support for continuation of a free Space Society for all
Fly Me to the Moon

Defending the Planet and Exploring Asteroids - with the DART/HERA Mission ... and a rotating

potato!
Travel Support of UKEXOM (The UK Exoplanet Community Meeting)

Conference/Meeting travel subsistence - VLA Sky Survey in the Multiwavelength Spotlight 2022

"Addressing the impact of poor sampling on the interpretation of blazar polarimetric data" at IAU

Symposium 375

Funding to attend BSM and PGRIiP

Application for AGU Travel Support

AGU2022 conference travel

AGU invited speaker travel grant

Conference Travel to UK Exoplanet Meeting

Grant to attend Protostars and Planets VII (2023)

Travel Subsistence for the American Geophysical Union Fall Meeting
Gravitational waves from gas collapse: a new eye to the first black holes in the Universe
Student travel funding for 11th IRAM Interferometry School

LSST@Europe4 Conference Attendance

Towards a Comprehensive Model of the Galactic Magnetic Field
"CosmoBayes: challenges and prospects for Bayesian inference in cosmology"
Research Visit at the University of Graz, Austria

Observing/Field Trips: HARPS Observing Trip funding request

Coronal plasma composition in solar active regions

HARPS observing trip funding request

Engaging the amateur community in professional comet science by the provision of Sloan filters

Touching Stardust

Wonders of the Universe

School Planetarium

Space STEM Challenge

Primary School visit to Cosmodome
The Stories in The Stars

Herschel Medal

Maunder Medal

Chapman Medal

Newton Medal

Newton Medal

Winton A Award

RAS Education Award, Primary School



20/01/2022
20/01/2022
26/01/2022
11/03/2022
11/04/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
21/07/2022
31/07/2022
15/08/2022
31/07/2022
15/08/2022
31/07/2022
01/12/2022
07/12/2022
09/12/2022
11/04/2022
31/07/2022
27/09/2022
01/10/2022
19/11/2022
15/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/07/2022
06/04/2022
30/06/2022
05/04/2022

RAS Education Award, 2022 FE
Winton G Award, 2022
Higher Education Award
Herschel Prize
Service Award A
GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
UKSP Poster Prize
UKSP Poster Prize
Winton Prize

Winton Prize
Runcorn Prize
Rishbeth Prize
Rishbeth Prize
Thesis Prize

Thesis Prize

Thesis Prize

GJI 2022 Prize

GJI 2022 Prize

GJI 2022 Prize
RAS200

NAM Carers Grant
RAS200

Research Fellowship
RAS200

RAS200

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund
Penston Thesis Prize
Jackson Gwilt Medal
Eddington Medal

Price Medal

Sharples School Science Specialist College

Individual
University of Leeds
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Bounce Back Foundation

Individual

Cornwall Sea to Stars
University of Oxford
NUI Galway
Girlguiding
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th

500.00
1,000.00
500.00
10,000.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
350.00
150.00
1,000.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
13,060.00
250.00
11,504.00
32,000.00
6,910.02
39,786.42
135.00
135.00
30.00
57.25
135.00
84.00
135.00
1,000.00
470.00
667.50
667.50

RAS Education Award FE
Winton G Award

Higher Education Award
Herschel Prize

Service Award A

GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
UKSP Poster Prize
UKSP Poster Prize
Winton Prize

Winton Prize

Runcorn Prize

Rishbeth Prize

Rishbeth Prize

Thesis Prize

Thesis Prize

Thesis Prize

GJI 2022 Prize

GJI 2022 Prize

GJI 2022 Prize
RAS200-Beyond Prison Walls
NAM Carers Grant
RAS200-Cornwall Sea to Stars
Research Fellowship
RAS200-Making Space
RAS200-Reaching for the Stars
Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Merton Fund

Penston Thesis Prize
Jackson Gwilt Medal
Eddington Medal

Price Medal



20/01/2022 Fowler Award G, 2022
20/01/2022 Fowler Award A, 2022
25/05/2022 Milne Grant, May 2022
21/11/2022 Milne Award Round 2
25/07/2022 Tomkins Thesis Prize

Total

Institution

Individual

Individual
Individual
ucL
UCL
UCL

115

75
40

th th th th th

th

500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,430.00
1,000.00

206,478

178,412
28,066

Fowler Award G, 2022
Fowler Award A, 2022
Milne Grant, May 2022
Milne Award Round 2

Tomkins Thesis Prize



